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MIDDLE YEARS 8 & 9
STUDENT REQUIREMENTS
Student Diary will be required and can be purchased through the school via Compass.

Retain from previous year

YEAR 8 SUBJECTS
CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES - YEAR 8 
(COMPULSORY)

New Edition for 2024
Only My English is a new edition for 2024

Compulsory - The Oxford VICPACK includes a bundle pack of all textbooks for the core 
subjects such as English, Geography, History, Mathematics and Science at a discounted 
price.

ART - CORE - YEAR 8

DRAMA - YEAR 8

ENGLISH - YEAR 8
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

New Edition for 2024
If you have not purchased the Vic Oxford Pack, you will need to purchase this English 
workbook

Retain from previous year

FRENCH - YEAR 8
Retain from previous year

Retain from previous year

Retain from previous year

GEOGRAPHY - YEAR 8
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

HISTORY - YEAR 8
Resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES subject

JAPANESE - YEAR 8

MATHEMATICS - YEAR 8
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

Retain for following year

Mathspace is required and must be purchased directly through Mathspace

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT - YEAR 8

SCIENCE - YEAR 8
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

Stile is required and can be purchased through the school via Compass

TEXTILES - YEAR 8

This pouch is essential for the storage of their material and equipment for Textiles.

YEAR 9 SUBJECTS
CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES - YEAR 9 
(COMPULSORY)

New Edition for 2024
Only My English is a new edition for 2024

Compulsory - The Oxford VICPACK includes a bundle pack of all textbooks for the core 
subjects such as English, Geography, History, Mathematics and Science at a discounted 
price.

1 x Headphones Stereo Deluxe Lightweight with 
Volume Control...............................................................

$11.05 1   P51464

1 x Oxford VIC Value Pack Year 8 (Print&Digital) 2024 
Ed [Various] ....................................................................

$169.95 2   P33644

1 x Pen Felt Tip Fineliner Black...................................... $2.85 3   P56130
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 4   P55652
1 x Markers Texta Nylorite TX200/12's Asstd/Cols ........ $3.15 5   P55815
1 x Pencil (2B) Copperplate............................................ $0.55 6   P56176
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 7   P58510
1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $6.00 8   P58197
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Faber Classic Colour ............ $6.45 9   P58537

1 x Exercise Book A4 48 Page 8mm.............................. $1.20 10   P55536

1 x Oxford VIC MyEnglish WB 8 (Print & Digital) 3E 
[Williams] ........................................................................

$29.95 11   P33635

1 x Oxford Australian Pocket Dictionary (8E) (H/B) 
[Oxford]...........................................................................

$33.95 12   P15844

1 x When Michael Met Mina [Randa Abdel-Fattah] ........ $18.99 13   P01715
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.25 14   P50044
1 x Lecture Book A4 140 Page Spiral............................. $4.00 15   P50397
2 x Exercise Book A5 48 page 12mm PP Cover ............ $2.80 16   P51617

1 x Collins French Dictionary and Grammar 8E [Collins] .$29.99 17   P16664

1 x Tricolore Student Book 1 (5E) [Honnor et al]............ $44.95 18   P07682

1 x Tricolore Grammar in Action Workbook 1 (5E) 
[Honnor et al] ..................................................................

$10.90 19   P07683

1 x Tricolore Student Book 2 (5E) [Honnor et al]............ $44.95 20   P07677
1 x Tricolore Grammar in Action Workbook 2 (5E) 
[Honnor et al] ..................................................................

$10.90 21   P07686

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 22   P55442
1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.65 23   P55152

1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm ............................... $2.15 24   P55153

3 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $1.05 25   P50006
1 x Ruler 300mm with Finger Grip.................................. $1.40 26   P51525
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Crayola ................................. $4.95 27   P56253

1 x iiTomo 2 SB/AB/EB 2E [Burrows et al] ..................... $59.95 28   P09644
2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $3.30 29   P55152
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 30   P55442
1 x Exercise Book A5 64 Page 8mm.............................. $2.10 31   P51080

1 x Calculator Casio Scientific FX-8200AU .................... $51.95 32   P54136

2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $3.30 33   P55152
1 x Graph Pad A4 25 Leaf 5mm 7 hole punched ........... $2.90 34   P55671
1 x Mathomat V2 Template with 28pg instruction guide. $20.45 35   P51512

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 36   P55442
1 x Exercise Book A4 48 Page 8mm.............................. $1.20 37   P55536

1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.65 38   P55152
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 39   P55442

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 40   P55442
1 x Handy Pouch A4 (345mm x 250mm) Black Zip........ $7.05 41   P50531

3 x Bobbin Bernina Metal (7 Holes)................................ $4.05 42   P55159
1 x Quick Unpick SMALL................................................ $1.95 43   P56371
1 x Pins Dressmakers (Rosette)..................................... $1.75 44   P56312
1 x Tailor's Chalk Pkt 4................................................... $8.40 45   P56598
1 x Needles Assorted Compact ...................................... $3.05 46   P55931
1 x Cotton Thread 100m Black ....................................... $4.60 47   P55396
1 x Cotton Thread 100m White....................................... $4.60 48   P55398
1 x Binder Book A4 48 Page 8mm ................................. $1.25 49   P55142

1 x Oxford VIC Value Pack Year 9 (Print&Digital) 2024 
Ed [Various] ....................................................................

$169.95 50   P33645
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ART AND VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN 
ELECTIVES - YEAR 9
VISUAL ARTS (2D ART)

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

DRAMA - THE SHOW MUST GO ON - YEAR 9

ENGLISH - YEAR 9
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

New Edition for 2024
If you have not purchased the Vic Oxford Pack, you will need to purchase this English 
workbook

Retain from previous year

FOOD TECHNOLOGY - CAKE DECORATION - YEAR 9

A container must be brought to each lesson for taking food. Containers are not provided.

FOOD TECHNOLOGY - WORLD FOOD BITES - YEAR 
9

A container must be brought to each lesson for taking food. Containers are not provided.

FRENCH - MAINSTREAM - YEAR 9
Retain from previous year

Retain from previous year

Retain from previous year

GEOGRAPHY - YEAR 9
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

HEALTH - YEAR 9

HISTORY - AUSTRALIAN - YEAR 9
Resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES subject

JAPANESE - YEAR 9

MATHEMATICS - YEAR 9
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

Mathspace is required and must be purchased directly through Mathspace

MEDIA - YEAR 9

SCIENCE - YEAR 9
In addition to the resources included in the CORE SUBJECT RESOURCES, please purchase 
the following items:

Stile is required and can be purchased through the school via Compass

TEXTILES - YEAR 9

The handy pouch is essential for the storage of material and equipment.

MIDDLE YEARS 8 & 9 STATIONERY
ADDITIONAL STATIONERY

1 x Brush Water Colours Taklon #907/2......................... $7.90 51   P55236
1 x Brush Water Colours Taklon #907/6......................... $11.35 52   P55239
1 x Pen Felt Tip Fineliner Black...................................... $2.85 53   P56130
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 54   P55652
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 55   P58510
1 x Pencils-Watercolour 12's Aquarell ............................ $11.65 56   P56280
1 x Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $9.95 57   P56677

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 58   P58510
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 59   P55652
1 x Pen Felt Tip Fineliner Black...................................... $2.85 60   P56130
1 x Pen Fineliner Black 0.1............................................. $6.15 61   P56111
3 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $1.05 62   P50006
1 x Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $9.95 63   P56677
1 x Pencils-Watercolour 12's Aquarell ............................ $11.65 64   P56280

1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $6.00 65   P58197

1 x Oxford VIC MyEnglish WB 9 (Print & Digital) 3E 
[Williams] ........................................................................

$29.95 66   P33638

1 x Oxford Australian Pocket Dictionary (8E) (H/B) 
[Oxford]...........................................................................

$33.95 67   P15844

1 x Hunger Games #1: Hunger Games [Suzanne 
Collins]............................................................................

$22.99 68   P34235

2 x Exercise Book A5 48 page 12mm PP Cover ............ $2.80 69   P51617
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.25 70   P50044
1 x Lecture Book A4 140 Page Spiral............................. $4.00 71   P50397

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 72   P55442
1 x Decor Storer Oblong 2.0 Litre with clips ................... $12.70 73   P51928

1 x Decor Go Reusable Cutlery Set ............................... $11.75 74   P53422

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 75   P55442
1 x Decor Storer Oblong 2.0 Litre with clips ................... $12.70 76   P51928

1 x Decor Go Reusable Cutlery Set ............................... $11.75 77   P53422

1 x Collins French Dictionary and Grammar 8E [Collins] .$29.99 78   P16664

1 x Tricolore Student Book 2 (5E) [Honnor et al]............ $44.95 79   P07677

1 x Tricolore Grammar in Action Workbook 2 (5E) 
[Honnor et al] ..................................................................

$10.90 80   P07686

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 81   P55442
1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.65 82   P55152

3 x Pencil (HB) Micador Essential .................................. $1.05 83   P50006
1 x Ruler 300mm with Finger Grip.................................. $1.40 84   P51525
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Faber Classic Colour ............ $6.45 85   P58537

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 86   P55442
1 x Exercise Book A4 48 Page 8mm.............................. $1.20 87   P55536

1 x iiTomo 3/4 SB/AB/EB 2E [Burrows et al] .................. $92.95 88   P19827
2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $3.30 89   P55152
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 90   P55442
1 x Exercise Book A5 64 Page 8mm.............................. $2.10 91   P51080

1 x Calculator Casio Scientific FX-8200AU .................... $51.95 92   P54136
1 x Binder Book A4 192 Page 8mm ............................... $6.75 93   P55156
1 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $1.65 94   P55152
1 x Graph Pad A4 25/40 Leaf 2mm 7 Hole Punched ..... $5.05 95   P55670
1 x Mathomat V2 Template with 28pg instruction guide. $20.45 96   P51512

1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 97   P55652
1 x Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $9.95 98   P56677
1 x Binder Book A4 48 Page 8mm ................................. $1.25 99   P55142
1 x Multi Card Reader 2 in 1 USB 3.0 Shintaro .............. $17.95 100   P55901

2 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm ................................. $3.30 101   P55152

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 102   P55442
1 x Handy Pouch A4 (345mm x 250mm) Black Zip........ $7.05 103   P50531

1 x Needles Assorted Compact ...................................... $3.05 104   P55931
1 x Tailor's Chalk Pkt 4................................................... $8.40 105   P56598
2 x Bobbin Bernina Metal (7 Holes)................................ $2.70 106   P55159
1 x Quick Unpick SMALL................................................ $1.95 107   P56371
1 x Pins Dressmakers (Rosette)..................................... $1.75 108   P56312
1 x Cotton Thread 100m Black ....................................... $4.60 109   P55396
1 x Cotton Thread 100m White....................................... $4.60 110   P55398
1 x Binder Book A4 48 Page 8mm ................................. $1.25 111   P55142

1 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/
1Black/1Red) ..................................................................

$1.70 112   P56092

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Small With Sleeve................... $0.30 113   P50265
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 114   P55652
1 x Ruler 300mm Senior Wooden Polished.................... $1.50 115   P51364
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.50 116   P56252
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Economy pack available. See end of list.

BOOK COVERING

- OR -

ECONOMY PACKS

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

1 x Scissors 158mm School - Orange Handle................ $3.50 117   P52098
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 118   P55442
1 x Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $5.35 119 (.......) P55110
1 x Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm ............................... $2.15 120   P55153
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab Multipurpose Unrein .......... $1.25 121   P50044
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 50 ......... $2.25 122   P56387

1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.30 123   P56328

1 x Book Covering Roll 45cm x 5m (80 Micron) ............. $10.75 124   P55177

1 x Book Covering Coverguard 300x15m....................... $18.85 125   P50621

1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 500 ....... $17.95 126   P56390

Value of Items Selected   .............
Plus Processing Charge - $5.95 inc. GST   .............
Plus Home Delivery Charge - $12.00 inc. GST   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


